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E Prenotazione sessione d'esame

W Attiva filtri

Esame n. Datal

6 17/09/2012
5 17/09/2012
4 13/09/2012
3 13/09/2012
2 12/09/2012
1 12/09/2012

https://www.organismo-am.it/sites/area privata/servizi/servizio/default.aspx?codservi...

Indirizzo

20124 Milano -
Via Scarlatti, 33 -
Presso I'Hotel
Michelangelo (MI)

20124 Milano -
Via Scarlatti, 33 -
Presso I'Hotel
Michelangelo (MI)

00184 Roma - Via
Napoli, 36 -
Presso il Centro
Convegni "Carte
Geografiche" (RM)

00184 Roma - Via
Napoli, 36 -
Presso il Centro
Convegni "Carte
Geografiche" (RM)

00184 Roma - Via
Napoli, 36 -
Presso il Centro
Convegni "Carte
Geografiche" (RM)

00184 Roma - Via
Napoli, 36 -
Presso il Centro
Convegni "Carte
Geografiche" (RM)

Posti totali

200

200

100

100

100

100

Posti rimanenti

168

179

77

94

92

75

fslpla60b24f839y Logout

Data scadenza iscrizione Iscritto

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

15/08/2012

09/07/2012
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